

Bainbridge Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$75,000.00

Tabulation - Haskins Road and Rivers Edge West Culvert Replacements
 Bid Opening - June 1, 2012

Landco-Germano Const.
 9266 Chillicothe Road
 Kirtland, OH 44094

Snavelly Excavating
 16740 Park Circle Dr
 Chagrin Fall, OH 44023

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	STIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
2	201	Clearing And Grubbing	1	Lump	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, Over 24"	216	L.F.	\$2.00	\$432.00	\$8.00	\$1,728.00
4	203	Ditch Relocation	100	L.F.	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$14.00	\$1,400.00
5	203	Rock Excavation	10	C.Y.	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$95.00	\$950.00
6	207	Perimeter Filter Fabric Fence	500	L.F.	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
7	207	Straw and/or Hay Bales	20	Each	\$9.00	\$180.00	\$24.00	\$480.00
8	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22	20.0	C.Y.	\$310.00	\$6,200.00	\$380.00	\$7,600.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22	6.0	C.Y.	\$367.00	\$2,202.00	\$550.00	\$3,300.00
10	503	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	1	Lump	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
11	601	Rock Channel Protection, Type B	29.0	C.Y.	\$60.00	\$1,740.00	\$100.00	\$2,900.00
12	602	Concrete Masonry	5.8	C.Y.	\$551.75	\$3,200.15	\$875.00	\$5,075.00
13	603	48"x76" Conduit, Type A, 706.04	48.0	L.F.	\$345.00	\$16,560.00	\$330.00	\$15,840.00
14	603	36" Conduit, Type A, 706.02	80.0	L.F.	\$224.75	\$17,980.00	\$250.00	\$20,000.00
15	603	42" Conduit, Type A, 706.02	80.0	L.F.	\$224.75	\$17,980.00	\$220.00	\$17,600.00
16	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
17	617	Compacted Aggregate	4.0	C.Y.	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
18	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00
					TOTAL	\$80,874.15	TOTAL	\$92,173.00

Bainbridge Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$75,000.00

Tabulation - Haskins Road and Rivers Edge West Culvert Replacements
 Bid Opening - June 1, 2012

Nerone & Sons
 19501 S. Miles Road
 Warrensville Hgts, OH 44128

Easton Leasing, Inc.
 1373 State Route 322
 Orwell, OH 44076

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	STIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$770.00	\$770.00		
2	201	Clearing And Grubbing	1	Lump	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00		
3	202	Pipe Removed, Over 24"	216	L.F.	\$75.00	\$16,200.00		
4	203	Ditch Relocation	100	L.F.	\$5.50	\$550.00		
5	203	Rock Excavation	10	C.Y.	\$55.00	\$550.00		
6	207	Perimeter Filter Fabric Fence	500	L.F.	\$2.20	\$1,100.00	* - Informal Bid	
7	207	Straw and/or Hay Bales	20	Each	\$16.50	\$330.00	No Bid Bond	
8	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22	20.0	C.Y.	\$435.00	\$8,700.00		
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22	6.0	C.Y.	\$649.00	\$3,894.00		
10	503	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	1	Lump	\$3,080.00	\$3,080.00		
11	601	Rock Channel Protection, Type B	29.0	C.Y.	\$132.00	\$3,828.00		
12	602	Concrete Masonry	5.8	C.Y.	\$954.00	\$5,533.20		
13	603	48"x76" Conduit, Type A, 706.04	48.0	L.F.	\$330.00	\$15,840.00		
14	603	36" Conduit, Type A, 706.02	80.0	L.F.	\$211.00	\$16,880.00		
15	603	42" Conduit, Type A, 706.02	80.0	L.F.	\$185.00	\$14,800.00		
16	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$2,178.00	\$2,178.00		
17	617	Compacted Aggregate	4.0	C.Y.	\$160.00	\$640.00		
18	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00		
					TOTAL	<u>\$102,023.20</u>	TOTAL	<u>\$0.00</u>